SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6049 OF 2005

(FOR PREL. HEARING)

BHARAT SANCHAR NIGAM LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CELLULAR OPERATORS ASSN.OF INDIA & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay and office report)

(With I.A. No.2 - application for permission to file addl. documents)

Date: 21/10/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Gopal Subramanium, A.S.G.

Mrs. Pratibha M.

Mr. Sunil For

Mrs. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.

Mr. Saurabh Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Yoginder Handoo, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. C.S. Vaidyanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manjul Bajpai, Adv.

Ms. Inklee Barooah, Adv.

Mrs. Rakhi Ray, Adv.

Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.

Mr. V.K. Rao, Adv.

Mr. Arun Kathpalia, Adv.

Mr. Sameer Sagar Vasishta, Adv.

Mr. Satish, Adv.

Ms. Madhu Sikri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following $\hbox{O R D E R}$

Appeal admitted.

Tag with Civil Appeal No.3298 of 2005.

If any bills are raised, the same shall not be enforced in respect of the transit charges without leave of this Court.

(Neena Verma)

(Vijay Aggarwal)

Court Master

Court Master